

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Thermostatic shower set		5101050
1	Shower frame	1	5116040
2	Leg right	1	5116330
3	Leg left	1	5116350
4	Collector-brazing	1	5101290
5	Shower head	1	5116070
6	Thermostatic cartridge body- brazing	1	5101550
7	LED panel	1	5116976
8	Hose G1/2-1500	1	2500350
9	ConnectorII -Brazing	2	5116800
10	Control panel plate	1	5116310
11	Waterfall	1	5116110
12	Hand shower	1	2838805
13	Handle body	3	5101180
14	Thermostatic Handle Body	1	5101120
15	Wall bracket body	1	5107890
16	Handle body II	1	5101220
17	Shower head insert I	1	5116130
18	Shower head insert II	1	5116150
19	Pipe G3/8-M20x1	2	5116660
20	Ceramic head G3/4"	4	2072850
21	Thermostatic cartridge CAWH77	1	5101260
22	Hand shower socket	1	5107970
23	Adapter cable	1	5116850
24	Connector M15x1	2	5116670
25	Body Spray II	2	5116230
26	LED controller	1	5116890
27	Body spray I	2	5116200
28	Bracket arm	1	5107950
29	Mounting pin	1	5107930
30	Extension Z16-Z24	1	5101440
31	LED Extension	1	5116880
32	Extension H=32	4	2834210
33	Hose connection	1	5101580
34	Ceramic head base	4	5101170
35	Thermostatic head base	1	5101160
36	Base	1	5107910
37	Nut	1	2410080
38	Mounting plate	1	5101570
39	Male stud elbow G1/4-8 with socket	4	5101330
40	Male stud elbow G1/4-8	5	5101500
41	Plug G1/4	1	5101510
42	Holdfast I	2	5116290
43	Holdfast II	2	5116300
44	Male stud fitting G1/8-Ø8	9	5116270
45	Mounting ring	5	5101590
46	Screw M6x30 ISO-4762	4	9903339
47	Safety Nut M20x1	2	5116680
48	Pin	1	5101140
49	Pin	1	5107940

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
50	Screw M4x50 ISO4762	6	9903148
51	Screw M4x60 ISO 2009	1	9903216
52	Screw M4x50 ISO 2009	4	9903214
53	Screw M5x16	4	5116370
54	Plug	2	5116990
55	Screw M5x16 ISO-10642	1	9903162
56	Screw M6x10 ISO 10642	1	9903341
57	Screw M6x12-ISO-10642	8	5116390
58	Rubber Cover	1	5117900
59	Nut	1	5116460
60	Screw M4x10 ISO4762	4	5116400
61	Screw M4x10 ISO4762	2	9903261
62	Screw 4x35	2	9903284
63	Check Valve	1	2167217
64	Expansion bolt 6x30	2	9903285
65	Screw M3x12 ISO-4027	1	9902019
66	Screw M5x6 ISO-4027	1	9903134
67	Screw M5x4 ISO-4029	5	9903140
68	Screw M3x5 ISO 7380	8	5116380
69	Screw M3x6 ISO 1207	19	9902007
70	Screw M4x8 ISO 10642	3	9903340
71	Flow regulator MR03-4L	4	2835115
72	Plug	5	2347260
73	Washer 10x6,2x1	1	5110310
74	Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	1	9903024
75	Screw M4x5 ISO-4029	1	9903273
76	O-ring 15x1,8	1	5116430
77	Pipe 8x1	9	5116280
78	O-ring 14x2	2	9917147
79	O-ring 5x1,8	2	9917048
80	OR 18,3x2,4	1	9916160
81	O-ring 11,3x2,4	6	9917119
82	O-ring 11,3x2,4	1	9916094
83	O-ring 11x1,5	2	9916092
84	O-ring 12x2	5	9916104
85	Spring	1	2403975